
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Name= JASON TURNER CONSTRUCTION
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201910140003
78210

10/14/2019
02:05:29

JASON
TURNER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Instr
#:20170215000
055010

201508260002
96900

08/26/2015
11:23:41

JASON
TURNER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS GARRARD
KENNETH W

201702150000
55010

02/15/2017
11:58:23

JASON
TURNER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

201804050001
13310

04/05/2018
12:50:33

JASON
TURNER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS GALVANIZING
KENNEDY

201912300004
81440

12/30/2019
01:49:02

JASON
TURNER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GARRARD
KENNETH W

Instr
#:20150826000
296900


