Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Name= JASON TURNER CONSTRUCTION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201910140003 78210	10/14/2019 02:05:29	JASON TURNER CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC					Instr #:20170215000 055010	·
201508260002 96900		JASON TURNER CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	GARRARD KENNETH W						
201702150000 55010		JASON TURNER CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC						
201804050001 13310	04/05/2018 12:50:33	JASON TURNER CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	GALVANIZING KENNEDY						
201912300004 81440	12/30/2019 01:49:02	JASON TURNER CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GARRARD KENNETH W					Instr #:20150826000 296900	